Individual Best Times (All Time)

Onioluwa Taiwo - (851333) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
58.56
58.70
58.71
58.75
58.85
58.86
59.06
59.22
59.24
59.90
59.90
59.97

1:00.10
1:00.21
1:00.61
1:02.19
1:02.37
1:03.70
1:04.19
1:04.78
1:12.04

1:13.45

Swims in Date Order

Time

1:04.19
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

631
627
627
625
622
622
615
610
610
590
590
588
584
581
569
527
522
490
479
466
339
320

WA Pts

479

Round

m I I I m I

m m I I

I I I I I I

Round

H

Date

17/02/18
16/10/16
03/11/18
25/10/15
16/02/19
16/12/18
03/11/18
17/02/18
08/10/17
30/01/16
05/02/17
05/02/17
16/02/19
30/01/16
20/10/18
29/11/14
07/03/15
29/09/19
01/02/20
22/03/14
07/11/16
21/04/13

Date

01/02/20

Meet

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet
Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Swindon Dolphin Christmas Open Meet 2018

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs
Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Wiltshire Youth Championships

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships

Salisbury Stingrays 2016 Club Championships

Salisbury Sprints Open Meet

Meet

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp

Venue

Littledown
Bournemouth
Millfield
Littledown
Bournemouth
Swindon
Millfield
Littledown
Sheffield
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Bournemouth
Swindon
Millfield School
Bournemouth
Swindon
Cambridge
Littledown
Swindon
Salisbury

Salisbury

Venue

Littledown

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bourmth Coll 2
Salisbury 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Salisbury 4
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Wiltshire 2
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Salisbury 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Salisbury 2

2
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 4
Salisbury 3

Club Swam Under Level

Bourmth Coll 2
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:03.70
58.85
1:00.10
58.86
59.06
58.71
1:00.61
58.56
59.22
59.24
59.90
59.97
1:12.04
58.70
1:00.21
59.90
58.75
1:02.37
1:02.19
1:04.78

1:13.45

Copyright 2024

622
584
622
615
627
569
631
610
610
590
588
339

581
590
625
522
527
466
320

m m I I m I T mMm m I m I I

T

29/09/19
16/02/19
16/02/19
16/12/18
03/11/18
03/11/18
20/10/18
17/02/18
17/02/18
08/10/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
07/11/16
16/10/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
25/10/15
07/03/15
29/11/14
22/03/14
21/04/13

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Swindon Dolphin Christmas Open Meet 2018

ASA SWR Winter Championships

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs
Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Salisbury Stingrays 2016 Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet
Wiltshire Youth Championships

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships

Salisbury Sprints Open Meet

Cambridge
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Swindon
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield School
Littledown
Littledown
Sheffield
Swindon
Swindon
Salisbury
Bournemouth
Swindon
Swindon
Littledown
Swindon
Bournemouth
Swindon

Salisbury

Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Wiltshire
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



