Individual Best Times (All Time)

Onioluwa Taiwo - (851333) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
58.56	631	F	17/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
58.70	627	F	16/10/16	Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Salisbury	2
58.71	627	Н	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Bourmth Coll	2
58.75	625		25/10/15	Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet	Littledown	Salisbury	4
58.85	622	F	16/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2
58.86	622	Н	16/12/18	Swindon Dolphin Christmas Open Meet 2018	Swindon	Bourmth Coll	2
59.06	615	F	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Bourmth Coll	2
59.22	610	Н	17/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
59.24	610	Н	08/10/17	Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs	Sheffield	Wiltshire	2
59.90	590	Н	30/01/16	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
59.90	590	F	05/02/17	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
59.97	588	Н	05/02/17	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
1:00.10	584	Н	16/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2
1:00.21	581	F	30/01/16	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
1:00.61	569	F	20/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Bourmth Coll	2
1:02.19	527		29/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Salisbury	2
1:02.37	522	Н	07/03/15	Wiltshire Youth Championships	Swindon		2
1:03.70	490	Н	29/09/19	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	Bourmth Coll	2
1:04.19	479	Н	01/02/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
1:04.78	466	Н	22/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
1:12.04	339	Н	07/11/16	Salisbury Stingrays 2016 Club Championships	Salisbury	Salisbury	4
1:13.45	320	Н	21/04/13	Salisbury Sprints Open Meet	Salisbury	Salisbury	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.19	479	Н	01/02/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2

							Page 2 / 2
1:03.70	490	Н	29/09/19	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	Bourmth Coll	2
58.85	622	F	16/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2
1:00.10	584	Н	16/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2
58.86	622	Н	16/12/18	Swindon Dolphin Christmas Open Meet 2018	Swindon	Bourmth Coll	2
59.06	615	F	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Bourmth Coll	2
58.71	627	Н	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Bourmth Coll	2
1:00.61	569	F	20/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Bourmth Coll	2
58.56	631	F	17/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
59.22	610	Н	17/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
59.24	610	Н	08/10/17	Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs	Sheffield	Wiltshire	2
59.90	590	F	05/02/17	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
59.97	588	Н	05/02/17	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
1:12.04	339	Н	07/11/16	Salisbury Stingrays 2016 Club Championships	Salisbury	Salisbury	4
58.70	627	F	16/10/16	Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Salisbury	2
1:00.21	581	F	30/01/16	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
59.90	590	Н	30/01/16	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
58.75	625		25/10/15	Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet	Littledown	Salisbury	4
1:02.37	522	Н	07/03/15	Wiltshire Youth Championships	Swindon		2
1:02.19	527		29/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Salisbury	2
1:04.78	466	Н	22/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
1:13.45	320	Н	21/04/13	Salisbury Sprints Open Meet	Salisbury	Salisbury	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS